# 1413000002889

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-1	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



300366148053

AMID: 15

131 14 13 PH 2: C

*(...* 

1 -11 80

MAY 1 0 2021

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 811203 4311859

AUTHORIZATION: Spelle Kena

COST LIMIT : \$ 5'0'.òo/

ORDER DATE : May 12, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:27 AM

ORDER NO. : 811203-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4311859

## ARTICLES OF MERGER

JVC MEDIA OF FLORIDA, LLC

INTO

JVCMERGECO, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



WED

2021 MAY 18 PM 2: 09

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

.masse.feta

OD

May 14, 2021

CSC

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: JVC MEDIA OF FLORIDA, LLC

Ref. Number: M13000002889

We have received your document for JVC MEDIA OF FLORIDA, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$50.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The surviving entity's name is "JVC MEDIA OF FLORIDA" but Juristiction must be NY. If Florida LLC is the surviver then you need to change the business name to "JVC MERGECO, LLC"

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 421A00010209

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 811203 4311859

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : (\$\50.00

ORDER DATE : May 12, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:27 AM

ORDER NO. : 811203-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4311859

### ARTICLES OF MERGER

JVC MEDIA OF FLORIDA, LLC

INTO

JVCMERGECO, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

JVC Media of Florida, LLC	<u>Jurisdiction</u> New York	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company
JVC Mergeco, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
	-	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the sur	rviving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
JVC Media of Florida, LLC	New York	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOU</u>	<b>RTH:</b> Please check one of the	e boxes that ap	ply to surviving	entity: (if applicable)					
✓	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	y that does not e department n	have a certificate	e of authority to transact business in this cess served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and	state. The Chapter 48,				
<u>FIFT</u> ss.60:	<u>H:</u> This entity agrees to pay an 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072	y members wil	th appraisal right	s the amount, to which members are ent	itled under				
Note:	the the date this document is i	tied by the Flo	et the applicable	Statutory filing requirements, this data is					
	ENTH: Signature(s) for Each I								
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Typed or I Name of I	Printed				
JVC	Media of Florida, LLC		Sur	John Caracciol					
JVC N	Mergeco, LLC		Com	John Caracciol	lo				
Согро	rations:	Chairman,	Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer					
	General partnerships: (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)  Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
Non-F	Florida Limited Partnerships:  Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:  Signatures of all general partners  Signature of a general partner								
Limite	d Liability Companies:		f an authorized p						
Fees:		For each Limited Liability Company:		For each Corporation:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:		\$52.50 \$25.00	For each General Partnership: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00					
		•	W. C. C. C.	certifica Copy (optional):	\$30.00				